





<u>LEGRAND LCS³ QUICK-CONNECT CONNECTOR - OM3/OM4 MULTIMODE</u> <u>CONNECTOR - LC PC 50/125?M , 900/250?M</u>

Caracteristici tehnice Quick-connect connectors Connection can be made with case Cat. No. 0 322 70 Quick-connect, reliable and reusable up to 5 times To be used to lock the fibre inside the connector An indicator light is used to test the connection No glue or polishing needed Can be installed on 900 ?m fibre optics For 250 ?m fibre, use the special tubes supplied with the connectors; typical IL: multimode OM3/OM4 = 0.1dB and single-mode OS2 = 0.2 dB (PC) and 0.3 dB (APC)OM3/OM4 multimode connectors Set of 12 connectors LC PC 50/125 ?m, 900/250 ?m Caracteristici generale Legrand cabling system, fibre optic LCS³ - case and quick-connect connectors Pret: 1.601,34 LEI (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-quick-connect-connector-om3-om4-multimode-connector-lc-pc-50-125-m-900-250-m-229671